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198304180000
55550

04/18/1983
12:00:00

F.P. NO.5 LTD Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO

50 86

198304180000
56120

04/18/1983
12:00:00

F.P. NO.5 LTD Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
SERV CO

50 89

198304070000
48040

04/07/1983
12:00:00

F.P. NO.5 LTD Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAMERON-
BROWN CO

49 498

198304070000
48440

04/07/1983
12:00:00

F.P. NO.5 LTD Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAMERON-
BROWN CO

49 503

198304070000
48720

04/07/1983
12:00:00

F.P. NO.5 LTD Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO

49 501

198304070000
48750

04/07/1983
12:00:00

F.P. NO.5 LTD Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO

49 504

198304070000
48030

04/07/1983
12:00:00

F.P. NO.5 LTD Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAMERON-
BROWN CO

49 501

198304180000
55770

04/18/1983
12:00:00

F.P. NO.5 LTD Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
SERV CO

50 87 Other:DEED
BOOK NO 428,
PAGE 17

198304070000
48130

04/07/1983
12:00:00

F.P. NO.5 LTD Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAMERON-
BROWN CO

49 505 Other:DEED
BOOK NO 427,
PAGE 249

198304070000
48370

04/07/1983
12:00:00

F.P. NO.5 LTD Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAMERON-
BROWN CO

49 500 Other:DEED
BOOK NO 427,
PAGE 258

198304070000
48860

04/07/1983
12:00:00

F.P. NO.5 LTD Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO

49 497 Other:VOLUME
427, PAGE 246

198304180000
56160

04/18/1983
12:00:00

F.P. NO.5 LTD Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO

50 88 Other:VOLUME
428, PAGE 20

198304070000
48180

04/07/1983
12:00:00

F.P. NO.5 LTD Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO

49 502 Other:DEED
BOOK 427,
PAGE 252

198304070000
48190

04/07/1983
12:00:00

F.P. NO.5 LTD Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO

49 506 Other:VOLUME
427, PAGE 279

198304070000
48590

04/07/1983
12:00:00

F.P. NO.5 LTD Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO

49 499 Other:VOLUME
427, PAGE 258


