Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1983; Name= F.P. NO.5 LTD; Date Recorded= 1983/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198304180000 55550	04/18/1983 12:00:00	F.P. NO.5 LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO	50	86				
198304180000 56120	04/18/1983 12:00:00	F.P. NO.5 LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE SERV CO	50	89				
198304070000 48040	04/07/1983 12:00:00	F.P. NO.5 LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAMERON- BROWN CO	49	498				
198304070000 48440	04/07/1983 12:00:00	F.P. NO.5 LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAMERON- BROWN CO	49	503				
198304070000 48720	04/07/1983 12:00:00	F.P. NO.5 LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO	49	501				
198304070000 48750	04/07/1983 12:00:00	F.P. NO.5 LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO	49	504				
198304070000 48030	04/07/1983 12:00:00	F.P. NO.5 LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAMERON- BROWN CO	49	501				
198304180000 55770	04/18/1983 12:00:00	F.P. NO.5 LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE SERV CO	50	87				Other:DEED BOOK NO 428, PAGE 17
198304070000 48130	04/07/1983 12:00:00	F.P. NO.5 LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAMERON- BROWN CO	49	505				Other:DEED BOOK NO 427, PAGE 249
198304070000 48370	04/07/1983 12:00:00	F.P. NO.5 LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAMERON- BROWN CO	49	500				Other:DEED BOOK NO 427, PAGE 258
198304070000 48860	04/07/1983 12:00:00	F.P. NO.5 LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO	49	497				Other:VOLUME 427, PAGE 246
198304180000 56160	04/18/1983 12:00:00	F.P. NO.5 LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO	50	88				Other:VOLUME 428, PAGE 20
198304070000 48180	04/07/1983 12:00:00	F.P. NO.5 LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO	49	502				Other:DEED BOOK 427, PAGE 252
198304070000 48190	04/07/1983 12:00:00	F.P. NO.5 LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO	49	506				Other:VOLUME 427, PAGE 279
198304070000 48590	04/07/1983 12:00:00	F.P. NO.5 LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO	49	499				Other:VOLUME 427, PAGE 258